
NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

EUSINESS

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

ERSONAL INFORMATION				
NAME: FUJIOKA Kinz	O 310314			
HOME ADDRESS: 135 Dunlevy present address: St. Joseph's EGISTRATION NUMBER 12229	Avenue, Vanco s Hospital, V SEX: Mal	ancouv	er.	26
OCCUPATION: Manufacturer of Fish Cakes. "ItakumaFish Cake Store" ned. Business carried on by mother since Impan January, 1942, when arent entered hospital.				
(If any business or businesses carried on, state partnership with anyone; if partnership, give part	where, under what name ner's name.)	ne and when	ber carried o	n by yourself or in
EMPLOYER:	self			
WARRIED?	no		Father: Mother:	Yonejiro (193
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	none			
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND	none			
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN	none			
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:	none			
The state of the s	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	The second secon	Control of the Contro	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF
GE OF CHILDREN: STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:	none			
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERT	none Y (Each parcel mu			
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERT	none Y (Each parcel mu			
TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERT	none Y (Each parcel mu			
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERT	none Y (Each parcel mu			
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROV	none Y (Each parcel mu none none none			
TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERT	none Y (Each parcel mu none none none where policies are)			
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROV 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state	none Y (Each parcel mu none none none where policies are) none			
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROV	none Y (Each parcel mu none none mone none none none			
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROV 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state 4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	none Y (Each parcel mu none none mone none none none			
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROV 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state 4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	none			

	euou .
ANY INTEREST IN, OR	CIVIM ON VIA SUCH PROPERTY. 3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING.
	ewou
PETS	THORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND I
	they and responsible to
by mother, Yayo.	This has probaby been registered
	Equipment of fish cake store. (defa-6
	135 Dunlevy Avenue, Vancouver, B. C.
DENITURE, FIXTURES,	EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PLATEMENT OF PESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF F
	euou .
	6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
	4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE. none
raunat saşak ni la: 901	id by mother, Yayo, since declarant entered hospit
AID: \$20.00 per mon	3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH P
	Mr. J. Parkes, Burnaby (address unknown.
·3atbt.	ne store on ground floor of 2 3 storey wooden but
Vencouven, B. C.	TOCVILON VND DESCRIBLION: TOO DRUTGAN VAGURGE
	e ouou
	S IN PARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
Puou	S IN FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN

5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTH	nons ER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION C
OTHERS:	ER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION O
OTHERS:	ER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION O
OTHERS:	
6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State is	none
6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State i	And the second s
6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State 1	
	I any of these debts assigned and it so, to whom)
	none
7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES,	STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabout
	none
	none
8. BANK ACCOUNTS:	
9. LIFE INSURANCE:	none
0. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR T	TRUSTS.
	none
1. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	none
LIABILITIES:	
1 PERSONAL DEBTS:	
	none :
2. TRADE DEBTS:	
	none
I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily	y turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protections. deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bo
or other securities, if any.	
	is true and complete and fully discloses all my property
	n British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities dis
and indirect,	
Dated this 21st day of	Estimer October 1942
	(Signature) Kingo Kujuka
8-7a- Close. Witness	
FOR DEPÂRTMENTAL USE	
FUR DEPARTMENTAL USE	

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	DATE Nov. 20/42
Le No. 13262 ane FUJIOKA, Kinzo (c	leceased see Copy . 6-5-AA- Fukuyama in Block Letters)
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
stration No. 12229	Male - Female Age Nov. 11, 1915 (Check)
mer Address <u>106 Dunlevy Ave.</u>	Vancouver. B. C.
te Evecuated Not evacuated	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check)
esent Address <u>St. Josephs Ori</u>	Contal Hospital, Vancouver, B. C. Consaud Vin X You Pensa, BC. april 3/4
rried - Single (Check)	Name of Wife
me of Mother HOSOKAWA, Yayo	Name of Rusband
ames of Children under 16 # 0775	
equested by v Scott	Registered with Custodian Yes (Yes or No)
dditional Information <u>Manufa</u>	cturer of Fish Cakes
	1941

- The control of the co

less dividitors were informed that there were no assets from which there sains sould be puts.

This pursery is deriffied to be in accordance with information on file.

Chrank-eric

Odabar II. 1961

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY October 11, 1946. Pile Bo. 13263 Ret Kinzo FUJIOKA, Reg. No. 12229 Deceased This man signed a declaration to the Custodian on Scholer 21, 1942. He died at New Denver, B. C. on April 3, 1944. In his declaration he reported equipment for fish cake store, which he stated had probably been reported by his mother. His mother, on September 1, 1942, reported that she owned no property, and it is assumed that the equipment was disposed of in some manner by the mother prior to that date. Account radio belonging to this man was surrendered to the RCMP. This radio was released to the B. C. Security Commission on December, 1943, for shipment to the owner. On June 16, 1944, "I. Fujioka", apparently the mother of the deceased, requested shipment of personal effects stored 385 Cordova St. East. The registration number given in the release is that of the deceased, and it is possible that the effects may have been his. On February 16, 1945, Mr. Fisher of the Department of Labour, Japanese Division, informed this office that he would arrange for shipment of these goods. It is assumed that shipment was mde. This file reveals no other property of any kind. This summary is certified to be in adcordance with information on file. mun tison October \$1, 1946.

1.50

To: File 13263

From: Specified Articles Dept.

Set of Ear Phones

Re: FUJIOKA, Kinzo - Reg. 12229

ARTICLE	DESCRIPTION			APPRAISED VAL	HR.
AND ASSESSED.					
RADIO	P C 4 T4-				
ATT TO THE STATE OF THE STATE O	R. C. A. Vict	or Radio	#6426.	\$ 12.00	
的人们都是					

Rcmp"646

MABORICATION STATES AND STATES AN

Limbo Footon's who died a lieu blacker to be an Acc 1 3, 1965 the land the state of the state or products are exercised to receive the transfer of the first transfer of the second control of the second seco e chore was closed and it may, therefore, be assumed that the equipment metoned and been disposed of prior to evecustica. Minro FUJICUA also comed a small redic mill one set of earnbones mittak ena ekonokon gerragia di dinanaking kapitaga ekong sibergan aktor kapitan di kapitan di kapitan di kapi the life to the Period and a life to the real part and the life to

The Tile Seven a Gia and seconds the decease and to lone

- In Provincial Louis of Manage (T. Schmidter, 2015) 6400 (France)
- 2. B. C. Security Commission (Innexe) expenses) 280 (0)

there executions are successful and the later than the property of the control of law dated to per their out in . There is a cold butines of 17.56 Stanting THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO

a file of the second

MEMOR/ARDUM Pile Nos.: 13269 May 22nd, 1944. FILES Front Mr. Green Res West Tayo MUJICKO the Kinzo Quitor Mr. Kinzo Fujioka died at the New Denver Sanatorium sometime in the early part of this year according to a report received from his creditor, bakugoro Fukuyama, as per copy of the latter's letter of May 6th on the deceased's file. He declared Teast prent of Mehreake Store, details unknown, probably registered by mother. " In add tolon, a small jed to and one set of earthones was removed by the R.C.M. P. : perhaps rather annecessarily. Cuon bie seleide table. Reference to it a mother is 2 te shows negely a relios the Property's card and none of the other children reveal on their files any evidence of the fish-cake store equipment referred to. It may, therefore, be assumed that this was disposed of before evacuation and that the only asset belonging to the deceased is the <u>radio equipment</u> referred to above. the reservoir file small verbe lavolves, this imprise liquidated in line with our general policy. HEREATTS.

POYAL CANADIAN MOUNTED POTERTURES EXHIBIT REPORT SUB/DIVIN. & File DEVACEMENT & F CONSIDER A TANK OF A PARTY OF THE PARTY OF T R.C.A. Tieter Bedie Serial (600) Sell of energhands De P. C. Decembre, Commence de FORWARDED for your information & records.

File No. 13263. CLATE DEPARTURE October 5th, 1918. Ringo Digitoria - Roy, In., 1999 Spard of Weslan \$1356.00 600.00 Juntary Alleit & Care

MATE

LEE

March 27th, 1942

CREDITOR

Sakugore FUKUYAMA

EXPRISE

Kinzo FUJIOKA 135 Dunlevy Ave.

-16:00 600.00

自己的

NIL

ORIGINAL TILE

CLAIM

File No. 13263

DATE

First List

CREDITOR

Provincial Mental Hospital

DEBTOR

Kinzo Fujioka 106 Dunlevy St., Vancouver, B. C.

AMOUNT OWING

No amount given * 1356* on 363 H3

AGENT

Nil.

ORIGINAL FILE

G-68

MEMORE ENDEM

**Contains of the registration of:

**Reg. No. 12229.

**Reg. No. 12229.

Whom facilizate registered his personal property on October 21, he forgot to register the followings

One mould radio (n.c. A. Victor radio) and

This radio was on the table by the patient's bed and the R. C. M. P. came and took it away. The patient sake is he can have it were to the New Denver Hospital.

化可见的比较级 法法律的 医红色

Division of Tuberculosis Control, Tranquille Unit. Vancouver Unit. St. Joseph's Oriental Unit. Victoria Unit. Vernon Villa Unit.



Vancouver, B.C., April 15/43

In account with

PROVINCIAL BOARD OF HEALTH,

TUBERCULOSIS DIVISION.

ffice of the Custodian, Japanese Evacuation Section

	DR.	CR.
Patient PULIOKA, Kinso	PRINTION APR. 2	SECTION
To balance forward	File No/32	<i>B</i>
To maintenance of above patient for 452 days @ \$ 3.00 per day.	Referred	
from January 3		
to March 30 19 43, inclusive.	\$1356.00	

Cheques or money-orders should be made payable to the "WELFARE REVENUE TRUST ACCOUNT" and mailed to Collector of Institutional Revenue, 460 Germens Street, Vancouver, B.C. Court House,

236 (50)-541-2601

13263 April 24th, 1943. Mr. Kinzo FUJIOKA, Registration No. 12229, St. Joseph's Oriental Hospital, 236 Campbell, Vancouver, B.C. Dear Sirt A claim has been lodged with the Custodian against you amounting to \$1356.00 by the Provincial Board of Health, Tuberculosis Division. This claim represents hospitalization for 452 days. We would appreciate hearing from you whether you can make a settlement, or part settlement, of this claim. If your circumstances are such that it is juite impossible for you to meet this claim in its entirety, and if you can make a reasonable payment we might try and get the Board of Health to consider a settlement on this basis. Trusting to hear from you in the near future. Yours truly, A. McAlister, Claims Department.

April 26th, 1944.

No. Salesgono PURUYANA, Rogistrollico Sc. 00992, 0/0 Old Hotal Resolutory, Resolutory, 3.6.

Door Sire

res \$600,00 - Kinso FUTIONA

This is to edvise you that we have submitted the above slaim to FUJIOKA several times for payment but have received no ruply.

In reviewing your file it seems that we have written to you also a number of times regarding this claim, as shown in your registration form, without receiving any answer.

We, therefore, now give you FUJIOFA's address as follows and suggest that you deal with him direct in regard to this claim.

In the meantime we shall take no further action.

Iours truly,

A.D.

B. R. Dusenbury, Glaims Department.

Rinso TUJIOKA, Reg. No. 12229, New Denver, B.C.

few weeks ago.

This is to inform you of his death.

Yours truly,

Sakugoro Fukuyama J. R. #00592.

'Original on file 440)

May 16th, 1944.

Mr. Sakagoro FUKUTANA, Registration Ho. 00592, Receberry, B.C.

res Kinzo FUJIOKA, Reg. No. 12229 (Decembed)

We are in receipt of your letter of the 6th inste relative to the above, and regret to hear that FUJIONA has passed every.

This party bad no funds on hand with the Custodian, and declared no assets of value, In view of this we shall be unable, of course, to take any action.

Accordingly, we shall close the file in this regard,

Yours truly,

B. R. Dusenbury. Claims Department.

Br. M.L. Brown No. Security Constanting Sections Streets Valority, 200. Deer Sirt

June 2nd, 1944.

res Kinzo FUJIOKA, Reg. No. 12229 (Decembed April 5/44)

We are in receipt of your letter of the 31st uit. with information of claim of \$80.00 to cover cost of funeral expenses paid by your Commission, in respect to the burial of the above party.

In this connection we wish to advise that this purty has no funds with the Gustodian, and that the only asset recorded in the file is 1 R.C.A. Victor Radio, Serial #6426, and set of ear phones, taken over by the R.C.M.P., with notation "Handed over to the B.C. Security Counts:ion."

There are two other claims lodged against FUJIOKA on file

and these graditors have been advised by this office of the closing of the file is regard to these accounts,

Yours truly,

B. R. Duseabury, Claims Department.

British

3/2 Coulow # 5 Janeoure B. C. Leb. 14, 1945 Mr. A. J. Brew.
Office of the anti-blies formation of the Dead Siv: We received the enelsed Custadien release form in June and notified mulationer by mil, that it would be aprently to us of they look the article mentioned, but so foul, no one has called for them. Knowe the articles described as "black boyon shelf" is a bembose Cabinet and world have the Cratich. We would appreciate it Nery much if you could let us have

G-165-B

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

CUSTODIAN RELEASE FORM

Address: BEE DESIVER, B. C.	Date:
To: The Secretary of State, acting is capacity as Custodian, Vancouver	
I, PUNICIA, Toyo , Po	olice Registration No.
nereby request you to release to me	the under-noted articles stored at
(0/0 Sr. Pius S. A.) 500 Cordova	Sproot Root, Minches
minumaka	
and I release you from any claim what	
articles, and ship same through the	B.C.Security Commission.
Description of articles wanted:	
	mose and pereures
	······································
	to above saarose
OLIGIDAL Wastesse, " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	How Denver, B. C.
Date Evacuated to Present Address: Total Tunner in Family:	
CHARGES: I agree to pay all charge	es as required by the British
Columbia Security Commission.	
Deposit required: \$2.06	
'pproved: ZelTISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION	N N. 2
那些感受的基础。我们就是这种,我们就是这种,我们就是这种的人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是这个人,我们就是一个人,他 第一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就	1. Lugaria
Per Junkfrag	(Claimant Signs Here)
	360 Homer St. Vencouver, P.C., Aug. 98h,194
Byal Bank Blds., TANGOUYER, B.C.	
Town of Assumption V	
Contore St., TANDUYIN, B.G.	To Maddensid for shippens the two memories
Telegrap authorizes you to deliver to our lode. If you will advise the writer at P	The State Control of C
the received to gold and dollars than to	Now Denrer. We have a deposit to cover

B. C. SHURKER COMMISSION

Transportation

C. W. Planer